-, Doghilty Sporthanders >
~ —

Thank you for your entry in the DASH USDAA trial. This is the final confirmation of the trial on April 13-14, 2024. Please check your
confirmation carefully. If you have found any errors, please immediately email Lauralyn at computype2@gmail.com.

April 13-14, 2024

Oceanview District School (formerly Lakeview)
17200 Pinehurst Lane

Trial Hours: 8:00 am to 5:00 pm

Field opens at 7:15 am — Do NOT enter the parking lot before 7:00 am!

AGILITY GATE APP — Code 8008

We will be using the Agility Gate app designed by Roger Ly. Please take a moment and download the app. Run order and maps will be on
the Agility Gate app, maps will not be e-mailed out and printed copies will not be available.

On the app you can see the run order (in real time) check-in, scratch your run, and mark if you are running NFC (not for competition). If
running NFC you need to mark on the app and let the gate steward know.

Covid/Health Info:
If you have tested positive for COVID-19 or exhibit symptoms that morning please notify the trial secretary and do not attend the trial.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

General Briefing: 7:40 am.

Walk through starts at 7:45 am, first dog on the line at 8:00 am. The gamblers ring will start first. Jumpers will start
after gamblers advanced PII is finished.

Please listen for any announcements about a change in the run order or walk throughs.

SECURITY

There will be minimal (or possibly no) security, leave items at your own discretion.

MEASURING

If your confirmation shows you did not submit a height card then you will need to show your height sheet (not your registration card) to
the trial secretary before you run or have your dog measured. Your height sheet can printed from your online account at www.usdaa.com.

If your dog needs measuring then you will need to go to your USDAA online account and print your measurement sheet that will have
your dog’s name and USDAA number on it.



Please pay any fees due before the trial starts.

WORKERS!

Our trials would not be successful without our volunteers. Please contact Holly Sjorgen at playk9@earthlink.net if you are interested in
working.

Reminder: All DASH club members must work 2 classes.

EMERGENCY VETERNARIAN ON CALL

*By including the closet veterinary facility is not an endorsement of said facility*

Huntington Park Emergency Veterinary
2134 Main Street, Huntington Beach, CA
213-376-0685

Open 24 hours

Exhibitors should follow their veterinarian’s recommendations to assure their dogs are healthy and able to compete.

RUN CONFLICTS

If there are any conflicts, please let your ring steward know. If there are ten dogs between your dogs you can not
request to move your dogs.



Dog Sports Agility Handlers
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Trial
Ocean View District School
Judges: Meagan Johnson
Rita Browning

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, April 13, 2024

Ring 1:

Performance III/Veterans Jumpers - 17 Entries

Masters Jumpers - 27 Entries

Performance II Jumpers - 1 Entries

Advanced Jumpers - 9 Entries

Performance I Jumpers - 9 Entries

Starters Jumpers - 16 Entries

Steeplechase - 71 Entries

Performance III/Veterans Snooker - 15 Entries

Masters Snooker - 22 Entries

Performance II Snooker - 1 Entries

Advanced Snooker - 9 Entries

Performance I Snooker - 4 Entries

Starters Snooker - 8 Entries

Ring 2:
Performance III/Veterans Gamblers - 18 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 31 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 3 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 12 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 7 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 15 Entries
Performance III/Veterans Standard - 18 Entries
Masters Standard - 31 Entries
Performance II Standard - 1 Entries
Advanced Standard - 9 Entries
Performance I Standard - 8 Entries
Starters Standard - 21 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 72 Entries
Perf. Combined Pairs - 11 Entries
Combined Pairs - 33 Entries

Sunday, April 14, 2024
Ring 1:
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 2 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers - 11 Entries
Starters Snooker - 7 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 9 Entries



Ring 2:

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES.

event with 499 entries on Saturday, 246 entries on Sunday, and 0 entries on Monday for a total of 745 entries.

Performance II Snooker - 1 Entries

Masters Snooker - 20 Entries

Performance I11/Veterans Snooker - 8 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 13 Entries

Performance I Jumpers - 8 Entries

Advanced Jumpers - 9 Entries

Performance II Jumpers - 1 Entries

Masters Jumpers - 20 Entries

Performance III/Veterans Jumpers - 5 Entries

Masters Gamblers - 23 Entries

Performance III/Veterans Gamblers - 9 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 10 Entries

Performance II Gamblers - 2 Entries

Starters Gamblers - 7 Entries

Performance I Gamblers - 7 Entries

Starters Standard - 14 Entries

Performance I Standard - 7 Entries

Advanced Standard - 9 Entries

Performance II Standard - 1 Entries

Masters Standard - 21 Entries

Performance III/Veterans Standard - 7 Entries

Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 11 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 2 Entries

There are 123 dogs entered in this



Running Order List

Saturday, April 13, 2024

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

08007 Radar, Shetland Sheepdog, U153274, Sandy Scott
08010 Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, U143785, Sandy Scott

12001 KK, Border Collie, U152521, Shelley Permann

12002 Charis, Border Collie, U147038, Sharon Williamson
12003 Zoey, All-American, U150389, Patti Keating

12004 Mesa, Border Collie, U151425, Brooke Ortale

12006 Gadzooks, Pumi, U150077, Shirley Russell

12007 Topper, Rat Terrier, U158199, Maureen Hughes
12014 Jargon, Border Collie, U145119, Eileen Haworth

16004 Rocket, Australian Shepherd, U148460, Nancy Graczyk
16006 Ziva, Australian Koolie, U145385, Ernie Rodriguez
16011 Rio, Border Collie, U158563, Trudy Morgan

16013 Danny, Border Collie, U144583, Linda Smith

16014 Vixen, Border Collie, U153441, Jack Kuvelas

16015 Hunter, Labrador Retriever, U149593, Kris Gooding
16027 Trixie, Border Collie, U153275, Linda Smith

20036 Walter, Golden Retriever, U158888, Carla Massucci

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

08015 Tesla, Toy Fox Terrier, U158574, Cheryl Ruston
08017 Tabby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U163453, Debbie McGee
08020 Toffee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154925, Leslie Rudy

12016 DabbaDo, Miniature American Shepherd, U155601, KC Cooper
12018 Keeper, Shetland Sheepdog, U156098, Sandy Scott

16007 Gnarly, Rat Terrier, U165320, Estelle Robinson
16001 Zasu, Border Collie, U165309, Miki Shannon

16019 Striker, Shetland Sheepdog, U162328, Judy Klar
16022 Pippa, Border Collie, U154010, Marty Fenton Frear
16020 Brodie, Rat Terrier, U153327, Estelle Robinson

20004 Paiute, Border Collie, U157666, Lauralyn Johnson
16026 Chilly Pop, Border Collie, U162839, Shelley Permann
20001 Finley, Border Collie, U163900, Gabriele Lenz

20003 Jixer, Border Collie, U158348, Shirley Kuvelas
20005 Ginny, All-American, U157678, Elizabeth LeBrun
20006 Zin, Australian Shepherd, U157931, Jennifer Hill
20008 Jango, Australian Koolie, U157152, Ernie Rodriguez
20011 Gus, Labrador Retriever, U154954, Leslie Kuenzig
20016 Peek, Border Collie, U155063, Shelley Permann

20022 Cisu, Belgian Tervuren, U158694, Melissa Perrot
20027 Willow, Australian Shepherd, U163145, Nancy Graczyk
20029 Cash, Border Collie, U160011, Linda Smith

20038 Tyley, Border Collie, U158690, Marlene Fritz

20041 Trust, Border Collie, U1l65264, Brooke Ortale

20042 Gus, Golden Retriever, Ul164575, Holly Sjogren

20045 Beck, Border Collie, U152730, Maia Lawrence

20010 Punky, Australian Shepherd, U155846, Jennifer Hill

Ring 1: Performance II Jumpers

08001 Kelly, Shetland Sheepdog, U160217, Barbara Demko

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

12008 Cotton, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul64606, Barbara Demko
12013 Tika, Miniature American Shepherd, U165039, KC Cooper
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16017 Ari, Border Collie, U164483, Lauralyn Johnson

20014 Wildfire, Border Collie, U158018, Eileen Haworth
20030 Super Cooper, Border Collie, U164813, Trudy Morgan
20031 Zunika, Border Collie, U160883, Eva Guitierrez

20043 Ellie, Border Collie, U162408, Gloria Picking

20044 Pao, Australian Shepherd, U162539, Robert Guitierrez
20047 Dare, Border Collie, U162950, Jeremy Schuster

Ring 1: Performance I Jumpers

08006 Buzz, Miniature Schnauzer, U164734, Ann Hainley
08018 Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, U164321, Judy Goldman
08012 Woody, Miniature Schnauzer, U150148, Ann Hainley

12019 Carma, Miniature American Shepherd, U161124, Nancy Brucks
16018 Sparkplug, Border Collie, U155184, Dan Altchuler

16023 Beatrice, Labrador Retriever, U160256, Kris Gooding

16024 Roulette, Border Collie, U154193, Jack Rodriguez

16025 Beebop, Border Collie, U165692, Dan Altchuler

20025 Patrick, Bernese Mountain Dog, U160832, Thia Cochran

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

08008 Scout, Chinese Crested, U159375, Patti Keating

12010 Ruthless, Rat Terrier, U165836, Michelle Kiernan
12017 Phoebe, All-American, U163228, Sharon Williamson

16008 Nori, Shiba Inu, U165467, Ben Wong

20002 Nyx, Border Collie, U159265, Amanda Lofthus

20009 Maker, Border Collie, U164793, Stephanie Spyr

20013 Mackenzie, Golden Retriever, U164593, Christie Latour
20018 Miss Ally Love, Border Collie, U165275, Erin Welch
20026 Vista, Border Collie, U1l66062, Geri Hernandez

20028 Ripley, Border Collie, U165339, Kerry Stevenson

20033 Havoc, Border Collie, Ul62346, Lisa Hill

20034 Nova, Poodle (Standard), U165792, Denise Taylor

20035 Riptide, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Ul60816, Amy Meissner

20048 Autumn, Australian Shepherd, U159696, Diane Kreszyn
20017 Kensi, Border Collie, U164794, Stephanie Spyr

24001 Tonka, Giant Schnauzer, U165375, Michelle Kiernan

Ring 1: Steeplechase
04001 (P) Dazzle, Papillon, U143838, Lee & John Kusek

08001 (P) Kelly, Shetland Sheepdog, U160217, Barbara Demko
08002 (P) Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, U148040, Judy Klar

08007 (P) Radar, Shetland Sheepdog, U153274, Sandy Scott
08009 (P) Steele, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul47264, Gayle Anderson
08010 (P) Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, U143785, Sandy Scott
08005 Rebel, Brussels Griffon, U149518, Michele Morlang
08013 Lee Loo, Chinese Crested, U153184, Patti Keating
08015 Tesla, Toy Fox Terrier, U158574, Cheryl Ruston

08016 Starshine, Papillon, U163777, Lee & John Kusek

08017 Tabby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U163453, Debbie McGee

12006 (P) Gadzooks, Pumi, U150077, Shirley Russell

12020 (P) Bizzy, Miniature American Shepherd, U148149, Nicole Wakida
12021 (P) Shasta, All-American, U157969, Brooke Clark

12008 Cotton, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul64606, Barbara Demko

12013 Tika, Miniature American Shepherd, U165039, KC Cooper

12018 Keeper, Shetland Sheepdog, U156098, Sandy Scott

16002 (P) June, English Springer Spaniel, U154613, Jodi Christy
16003 (P) Samuel, Border Collie, U155530, Patricia Carroll
16004 (P) Rocket, Australian Shepherd, U148460, Nancy Graczyk
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16005(P) Nalu, Australian Shepherd, U163831, Haruna Nakajima
16006 (P) Ziva, Australian Koolie, U145385, Ernie Rodriguez
16014 (P) Vixen, Border Collie, U153441, Jack Kuvelas

16021 (P) Hank, Golden Retriever, U150085, Vee Balma

16024 (P) Roulette, Border Collie, U154193, Jack Rodriguez
16027 (P) Trixie, Border Collie, U153275, Linda Smith

16012 (P) Hobie, Border Collie, U163601, Patricia Carroll
16017 Ari, Border Collie, U164483, Lauralyn Johnson

12007 Topper, Rat Terrier, U158199, Maureen Hughes

16001 Zasu, Border Collie, U165309, Miki Shannon

16009 Wyatt, Carnage, U165290, Liz Randall

16019 Striker, Shetland Sheepdog, U162328, Judy Klar

16020 Brodie, Rat Terrier, U153327, Estelle Robinson

16022 Pippa, Border Collie, U154010, Marty Fenton Frear

20015(P) Luka, Labrador Retriever, U157565, Holly Sjogren
20021 (P) McMahon, Golden Retriever, U1l64255, Carla Massucci
20004 Paiute, Border Collie, U157666, Lauralyn Johnson
16028 Prize, Border Collie, Ul55261, Kate Moureaux

16026 Chilly Pop, Border Collie, U162839, Shelley Permann
20001 Finley, Border Collie, U163900, Gabriele Lenz

20002 Nyx, Border Collie, U159265, Amanda Lofthus

20003 Jixer, Border Collie, U158348, Shirley Kuvelas
20005 Ginny, All-American, U157678, Elizabeth LeBrun
20007 Kira, Border Collie, U165258, Amanda Cornell

20008 Jango, Australian Koolie, U157152, Ernie Rodriguez
20009 Maker, Border Collie, U164793, Stephanie Spyr

20014 wildfire, Border Collie, U158018, Eileen Haworth
20018 Miss Ally Love, Border Collie, U165275, Erin Welch
20022 Cisu, Belgian Tervuren, U158694, Melissa Perrot
20023 Freddie, Golden Retriever, U162011, Vee Balma

20026 Vista, Border Collie, U1l66062, Geri Hernandez

20027 Willow, Australian Shepherd, U163145, Nancy Graczyk
20028 Ripley, Border Collie, U165339, Kerry Stevenson
20029 Cash, Border Collie, U160011, Linda Smith

20030 Super Cooper, Border Collie, U164813, Trudy Morgan
20031 Zunika, Border Collie, Ul60883, Eva Guitierrez
20050 Jamie, Border Collie, U1l63045, Kate Moureaux

20033 Havoc, Border Collie, Ul162346, Lisa Hill

20035 Riptide, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Ul60816, Amy Meissner
20038 Tyley, Border Collie, U158690, Marlene Fritz

20040 Maverick, Border Collie, U158112, Melanie Horn
16029 Lightsaber, Border Collie, U162974, Kate Moureaux
20041 Trust, Border Collie, U1l65264, Brooke Ortale

20042 Gus, Golden Retriever, Ul1l64575, Holly Sjogren

20043 Ellie, Border Collie, U162408, Gloria Picking

20045 Beck, Border Collie, U152730, Maia Lawrence

20046 Rain, Border Collie, U156608, Marla Cooper

20049 Hot Dog, Border Collie, U158852, Anne Platt

20019 Graphic, Border Collie, U156729, Erin Welch

20017 Kensi, Border Collie, U164794, Stephanie Spyr

24001 Tonka, Giant Schnauzer, U165375, Michelle Kiernan

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Snooker
08002 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, U148040, Judy Klar

12001 KK, Border Collie, U152521, Shelley Permann

12002 Charis, Border Collie, U147038, Sharon Williamson
12003 Zoey, All-American, U150389, Patti Keating

12007 Topper, Rat Terrier, U158199, Maureen Hughes
12009 Jax, Border Collie, U151919, Karena Kosco

12021 Shasta, All-American, U157969, Brooke Clark

16003 Samuel, Border Collie, U155530, Patricia Carroll
16006 Ziva, Australian Koolie, U145385, Ernie Rodriguez
16011 Rio, Border Collie, U158563, Trudy Morgan

16015 Hunter, Labrador Retriever, U149593, Kris Gooding
16021 Hank, Golden Retriever, U150085, Vee Balma

20015 Luka, Labrador Retriever, U157565, Holly Sjogren
20036 Walter, Golden Retriever, U158888, Carla Massucci
20039 Olive, All-American, U152149, Holly Sjogren



08017
08020

12016

16001
16019
16022

16029
20004
20001
20005
20006
20008
20016
20022
20027
20029
20037
20038
20041
16028
20042
20010

08001

08014

12012

16017

20031
20014
20020
20043
20044
20047

12019

16023
16024
16025

12010
12013
12017

20002
20013
20033
20048

24001

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

Tabby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U163453, Debbie McGee
Toffee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154925, Leslie Rudy

DabbaDo, Miniature American Shepherd, U155601, KC Cooper

Zasu, Border Collie, U165309, Miki Shannon
Striker, Shetland Sheepdog, U162328, Judy Klar
Pippa, Border Collie, U154010, Marty Fenton Frear

Lightsaber, Border Collie, U162974, Kate Moureaux
Paiute, Border Collie, U1l57666, Lauralyn Johnson
Finley, Border Collie, U163900, Gabriele Lenz
Ginny, All-American, U157678, Elizabeth LeBrun
Zin, Australian Shepherd, U157931, Jennifer Hill
Jango, Australian Koolie, U157152, Ernie Rodriguez
Peek, Border Collie, U155063, Shelley Permann
Cisu, Belgian Tervuren, U158694, Melissa Perrot
Willow, Australian Shepherd, U163145, Nancy Graczyk
Cash, Border Collie, U160011, Linda Smith

Gus, Golden Retriever, U158860, Julee Blair

Tyley, Border Collie, U158690, Marlene Fritz
Trust, Border Collie, Ul65264, Brooke Ortale
Prize, Border Collie, U155261, Kate Moureaux

Gus, Golden Retriever, U164575, Holly Sjogren
Punky, Australian Shepherd, U155846, Jennifer Hill

Ring 1: Performance II Snooker

Kelly, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul160217, Barbara Demko

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker
Kiwi, Papillon, U160099, Karena Kosco
Bonbon, Miniature American Shepherd, U162932, Jennifer Hill
Ari, Border Collie, U164483, Lauralyn Johnson

Zunika, Border Collie, U160883, Eva Guitierrez
Wildfire, Border Collie, U158018, Eileen Haworth
Ronan, Border Collie, U163866, Michael James Fitch
Ellie, Border Collie, U162408, Gloria Picking

Pao, Australian Shepherd, U162539, Robert Guitierrez
Dare, Border Collie, U162950, Jeremy Schuster

Ring 1: Performance I Snooker
Carma, Miniature American Shepherd, Ul61124, Nancy Brucks
Beatrice, Labrador Retriever, U1l60256, Kris Gooding

Roulette, Border Collie, U154193, Jack Rodriguez
Beebop, Border Collie, U165692, Dan Altchuler

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

Ruthless, Rat Terrier, U165836, Michelle Kiernan
Tika, Miniature American Shepherd, U165039, KC Cooper
Phoebe, All-American, U163228, Sharon Williamson

Nyx, Border Collie, U159265, Amanda Lofthus
Mackenzie, Golden Retriever, U164593, Christie Latour
Havoc, Border Collie, Ul62346, Lisa Hill

Autumn, Australian Shepherd, U159696, Diane Kreszyn

Tonka, Giant Schnauzer, U165375, Michelle Kiernan



Ring 2: Performance III/Veterans Gamblers

08007 Radar, Shetland Sheepdog, U153274, Sandy Scott
08009 Steele, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul47264, Gayle Anderson
08010 Skylar, Shetland Sheepdog, U143785, Sandy Scott

12001 KK, Border Collie, U152521, Shelley Permann

12002 Charis, Border Collie, U147038, Sharon Williamson
12003 Zoey, All-American, U150389, Patti Keating

12006 Gadzooks, Pumi, U150077, Shirley Russell

12007 Topper, Rat Terrier, U158199, Maureen Hughes

16013 Danny, Border Collie, U144583, Linda Smith

16004 Rocket, Australian Shepherd, U148460, Nancy Graczyk
16006 Ziva, Australian Koolie, U145385, Ernie Rodriguez
16011 Rio, Border Collie, U158563, Trudy Morgan

16012 Hobie, Border Collie, Ul63601, Patricia Carroll
16014 Vixen, Border Collie, U153441, Jack Kuvelas

16015 Hunter, Labrador Retriever, U149593, Kris Gooding
16027 Trixie, Border Collie, U153275, Linda Smith

20015 Luka, Labrador Retriever, U157565, Holly Sjogren
20039 Olive, All-American, U152149, Holly Sjogren

Ring 2: Masters Gamblers

08013 Lee Loo, Chinese Crested, U153184, Patti Keating
08014 Kiwi, Papillon, U160099, Karena Kosco

08017 Tabby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U163453, Debbie McGee
08020 Toffee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154925, Leslie Rudy

12016 DabbaDo, Miniature American Shepherd, U155601, KC Cooper
12018 Keeper, Shetland Sheepdog, U156098, Sandy Scott

16001 Zasu, Border Collie, U165309, Miki Shannon

16007 Gnarly, Rat Terrier, U165320, Estelle Robinson
16019 Striker, Shetland Sheepdog, U162328, Judy Klar
16022 Pippa, Border Collie, U154010, Marty Fenton Frear

20004 Paiute, Border Collie, U157666, Lauralyn Johnson
20006 Zin, Australian Shepherd, U157931, Jennifer Hill
20001 Finley, Border Collie, U163900, Gabriele Lenz
20003 Jixer, Border Collie, U158348, Shirley Kuvelas
20005 Ginny, All-American, U157678, Elizabeth LeBrun
20008 Jango, Australian Koolie, U157152, Ernie Rodriguez
20011 Gus, Labrador Retriever, U154954, Leslie Kuenzig
20016 Peek, Border Collie, U155063, Shelley Permann
20022 Cisu, Belgian Tervuren, U158694, Melissa Perrot
20027 Willow, Australian Shepherd, U163145, Nancy Graczyk
20029 Cash, Border Collie, U160011, Linda Smith

20031 Zunika, Border Collie, Ul60883, Eva Guitierrez
20038 Tyley, Border Collie, U158690, Marlene Fritz

20040 Maverick, Border Collie, U158112, Melanie Horn
20041 Trust, Border Collie, U1l65264, Brooke Ortale

20042 Gus, Golden Retriever, U164575, Holly Sjogren
20044 Pao, Australian Shepherd, U162539, Robert Guitierrez
20045 Beck, Border Collie, U152730, Maia Lawrence

20046 Rain, Border Collie, U156608, Marla Cooper

20010 Punky, Australian Shepherd, U155846, Jennifer Hill
20049 Hot Dog, Border Collie, U158852, Anne Platt

Ring 2: Performance II Gamblers
08001 Kelly, Shetland Sheepdog, U1l60217, Barbara Demko
16023 Beatrice, Labrador Retriever, U160256, Kris Gooding
16024 Roulette, Border Collie, U154193, Jack Rodriguez
Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

08005 Rebel, Brussels Griffon, U149518, Michele Morlang

12008 Cotton, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul164606, Barbara Demko



12012 Bonbon, Miniature American Shepherd, U162932, Jennifer Hill
12013 Tika, Miniature American Shepherd, U165039, KC Cooper

16017 Ari, Border Collie, U164483, Lauralyn Johnson

20002 Nyx, Border Collie, U159265, Amanda Lofthus

20014 wildfire, Border Collie, U158018, Eileen Haworth
20020 Ronan, Border Collie, Ul63866, Michael James Fitch
20030 Super Cooper, Border Collie, U164813, Trudy Morgan
20043 Ellie, Border Collie, U162408, Gloria Picking

20047 Dare, Border Collie, U162950, Jeremy Schuster

20048 Autumn, Australian Shepherd, U159696, Diane Kreszyn

Ring 2: Performance I Gamblers
04001 Dazzle, Papillon, U143838, Lee & John Kusek

08006 Buzz, Miniature Schnauzer, U164734, Ann Hainley
08018 Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, U164321, Judy Goldman
08012 Woody, Miniature Schnauzer, U150148, Ann Hainley

16018 Sparkplug, Border Collie, U155184, Dan Altchuler
16025 Beebop, Border Collie, U165692, Dan Altchuler

20025 Patrick, Bernese Mountain Dog, U160832, Thia Cochran

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers
08016 Starshine, Papillon, U163777, Lee & John Kusek

12010 Ruthless, Rat Terrier, U165836, Michelle Kiernan
12017 Phoebe, All-American, U163228, Sharon Williamson

16009 Wyatt, Carnage, U165290, Liz Randall

20050 Jamie, Border Collie, U1l63045, Kate Moureaux

20009 Maker, Border Collie, U164793, Stephanie Spyr

20007 Kira, Border Collie, U165258, Amanda Cornell

20013 Mackenzie, Golden Retriever, U164593, Christie Latour

20024 Yazoo, Golden Retriever, Ul65401, Vee Balma

20026 Vista, Border Collie, Ul66062, Geri Hernandez

20028 Ripley, Border Collie, U165339, Kerry Stevenson

20033 Havoc, Border Collie, Ul162346, Lisa Hill

20035 Riptide, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Ul60816, Amy Meissner
20017 Kensi, Border Collie, U164794, Stephanie Spyr

24001 Tonka, Giant Schnauzer, U165375, Michelle Kiernan

Ring 2: Performance III/Veterans Standard

12002 Charis, Border Collie, U147038, Sharon Williamson
12003 Zoey, All-American, U150389, Patti Keating

12004 Mesa, Border Collie, U151425, Brooke Ortale

12006 Gadzooks, Pumi, U150077, Shirley Russell

12007 Topper, Rat Terrier, U158199, Maureen Hughes
12009 Jax, Border Collie, U151919, Karena Kosco

12014 Jargon, Border Collie, U145119, Eileen Haworth
12021 Shasta, All-American, U157969, Brooke Clark

16003 Samuel, Border Collie, U155530, Patricia Carroll
16004 Rocket, Australian Shepherd, U148460, Nancy Graczyk
16006 Ziva, Australian Koolie, U145385, Ernie Rodriguez
16011 Rio, Border Collie, U158563, Trudy Morgan

16014 Vixen, Border Collie, U153441, Jack Kuvelas

16015 Hunter, Labrador Retriever, U149593, Kris Gooding
16021 Hank, Golden Retriever, U150085, Vee Balma

16027 Trixie, Border Collie, U153275, Linda Smith

16012 Hobie, Border Collie, Ul63601, Patricia Carroll

20039 Olive, All-American, U152149, Holly Sjogren

Ring 2: Masters Standard
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08013 Lee Loo, Chinese Crested, U153184, Patti Keating
08017 Tabby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U163453, Debbie McGee
08020 Toffee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154925, Leslie Rudy

16001 Zasu, Border Collie, U165309, Miki Shannon

16019 Striker, Shetland Sheepdog, U162328, Judy Klar
16020 Brodie, Rat Terrier, U153327, Estelle Robinson
16022 Pippa, Border Collie, U154010, Marty Fenton Frear

16028 Prize, Border Collie, U155261, Kate Moureaux

16029 Lightsaber, Border Collie, U162974, Kate Moureaux
20004 Paiute, Border Collie, U157666, Lauralyn Johnson
20006 zZin, Australian Shepherd, U157931, Jennifer Hill
16026 Chilly Pop, Border Collie, U162839, Shelley Permann
20001 Finley, Border Collie, U163900, Gabriele Lenz
20003 Jixer, Border Collie, U158348, Shirley Kuvelas
20005 Ginny, All-American, U157678, Elizabeth LeBrun
20008 Jango, Australian Koolie, U157152, Ernie Rodriguez
20011 Gus, Labrador Retriever, U154954, Leslie Kuenzig
20019 Graphic, Border Collie, U156729, Erin Welch

20022 Cisu, Belgian Tervuren, U158694, Melissa Perrot
20023 Freddie, Golden Retriever, Ul62011, Vee Balma
20027 Willow, Australian Shepherd, U163145, Nancy Graczyk
20029 Cash, Border Collie, U160011, Linda Smith

20032 Stella, Golden Retriever, U149693, Julee Blair
20038 Tyley, Border Collie, U158690, Marlene Fritz

20040 Maverick, Border Collie, U158112, Melanie Horn
20041 Trust, Border Collie, U1l65264, Brooke Ortale

20042 Gus, Golden Retriever, U164575, Holly Sjogren
20010 Punky, Australian Shepherd, U155846, Jennifer Hill
20045 Beck, Border Collie, U152730, Maia Lawrence

20046 Rain, Border Collie, U156608, Marla Cooper

20049 Hot Dog, Border Collie, U158852, Anne Platt

Ring 2: Performance II Standard

16005 Nalu, Australian Shepherd, U163831, Haruna Nakajima

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

08005 Rebel, Brussels Griffon, U149518, Michele Morlang
08015 Tesla, Toy Fox Terrier, U158574, Cheryl Ruston

16017 Ari, Border Collie, U164483, Lauralyn Johnson
20014 Wildfire, Border Collie, U158018, Eileen Haworth
20020 Ronan, Border Collie, Ul63866, Michael James Fitch
20030 Super Cooper, Border Collie, U164813, Trudy Morgan
20031 Zunika, Border Collie, U1l60883, Eva Guitierrez

20043 Ellie, Border Collie, U162408, Gloria Picking
20047 Dare, Border Collie, U162950, Jeremy Schuster

Ring 2: Performance I Standard

08006 Buzz, Miniature Schnauzer, U164734, Ann Hainley

08018 Skye, Shetland Sheepdog, U164321, Judy Goldman

08012 Woody, Miniature Schnauzer, U150148, Ann Hainley

12019 Carma, Miniature American Shepherd, U161124, Nancy Brucks

16018 Sparkplug, Border Collie, U155184, Dan Altchuler

16024 Roulette, Border Collie, U154193, Jack Rodriguez

16025 Beebop, Border Collie, U165692, Dan Altchuler

20025 Patrick, Bernese Mountain Dog, U160832, Thia Cochran

Ring 2: Starters Standard

08008 Scout, Chinese Crested, U159375, Patti Keating
08016 Starshine, Papillon, U163777, Lee & John Kusek
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12010
12013
12017

16008
16009

20050
20009
20002
20013
20024
20026
20028
20033
20034
20035
20044
20017
20048

24001

Ruthless, Rat Terrier, U165836, Michelle Kiernan
Tika, Miniature American Shepherd, U165039, KC Cooper
Phoebe, All-American, U163228, Sharon Williamson

Nori, Shiba Inu, Ul165467, Ben Wong
Wyatt, Carnage, U165290, Liz Randall

Jamie, Border Collie, Ul163045, Kate Moureaux

Maker, Border Collie, U164793, Stephanie Spyr

Nyx, Border Collie, U159265, Amanda Lofthus
Mackenzie, Golden Retriever, U164593, Christie Latour
Yazoo, Golden Retriever, U165401, Vee Balma

Vista, Border Collie, Ul66062, Geri Hernandez

Ripley, Border Collie, U165339, Kerry Stevenson
Havoc, Border Collie, Ul62346, Lisa Hill

Nova, Poodle (Standard), U165792, Denise Taylor
Riptide, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, U160816, Amy Meissner
Pao, Australian Shepherd, U162539, Robert Guitierrez
Kensi, Border Collie, U164794, Stephanie Spyr

Autumn, Australian Shepherd, U159696, Diane Kreszyn

Tonka, Giant Schnauzer, U165375, Michelle Kiernan

Ring 2: Grand Prix Qualifier

04001 (P) Dazzle, Papillon, U143838, Lee & John Kusek

08001 (P) Kelly, Shetland Sheepdog, U160217, Barbara Demko
08002 (P) Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, U148040, Judy Klar

08007 (P) Radar, Shetland Sheepdog, U153274, Sandy Scott
08009 (P) Steele, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul47264, Gayle Anderson

08014
08005
08013
08016
08017
08020

Kiwi, Papillon, U160099, Karena Kosco

Rebel, Brussels Griffon, U149518, Michele Morlang
Lee Loo, Chinese Crested, U153184, Patti Keating
Starshine, Papillon, U163777, Lee & John Kusek
Tabby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U163453, Debbie McGee
Toffee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154925, Leslie Rudy

12009 (P) Jax, Border Collie, U151919, Karena Kosco
12020 (P) Bizzy, Miniature American Shepherd, U148149, Nicole Wakida
12021 (P) Shasta, All-American, U157969, Brooke Clark

12008
12012
12018

Cotton, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul64606, Barbara Demko
Bonbon, Miniature American Shepherd, U162932, Jennifer Hill
Keeper, Shetland Sheepdog, U156098, Sandy Scott

16002 (P) June, English Springer Spaniel, U154613, Jodi Christy
16003 (P) Samuel, Border Collie, U155530, Patricia Carroll
16005(P) Nalu, Australian Shepherd, U163831, Haruna Nakajima
16006 (P) Ziva, Australian Koolie, U145385, Ernie Rodriguez
16014 (P) Vixen, Border Collie, U153441, Jack Kuvelas

16021 (P) Hank, Golden Retriever, U150085, Vee Balma

16024 (P) Roulette, Border Collie, U154193, Jack Rodriguez
16025 (P) Beebop, Border Collie, U165692, Dan Altchuler

16012 (P) Hobie, Border Collie, U163601, Patricia Carroll

16027 (P) Trixie, Border Collie, U153275, Linda Smith

16028
16009
16017
16019
16020
16001

Prize, Border Collie, U155261, Kate Moureaux
Wyatt, Carnage, U165290, Liz Randall

Ari, Border Collie, U164483, Lauralyn Johnson
Striker, Shetland Sheepdog, U162328, Judy Klar
Brodie, Rat Terrier, U153327, Estelle Robinson
Zasu, Border Collie, U165309, Miki Shannon

20015(P) Luka, Labrador Retriever, U157565, Holly Sjogren

20004
20018
16026
20001
20002
20003
20005
20006
20007
20008
20011
20014

Paiute, Border Collie, U157666, Lauralyn Johnson
Miss Ally Love, Border Collie, U165275, Erin Welch
Chilly Pop, Border Collie, U162839, Shelley Permann
Finley, Border Collie, U163900, Gabriele Lenz

Nyx, Border Collie, U159265, Amanda Lofthus

Jixer, Border Collie, U158348, Shirley Kuvelas
Ginny, All-American, U157678, Elizabeth LeBrun
Zin, Australian Shepherd, U157931, Jennifer Hill
Kira, Border Collie, U165258, Amanda Cornell
Jango, Australian Koolie, U157152, Ernie Rodriguez
Gus, Labrador Retriever, U154954, Leslie Kuenzig
Wildfire, Border Collie, U158018, Eileen Haworth

12



20016 Peek, Border Collie, U155063, Shelley Permann
20019 Graphic, Border Collie, U156729, Erin Welch

16029 Lightsaber, Border Collie, U162974, Kate Moureaux
20020 Ronan, Border Collie, Ul63866, Michael James Fitch
20022 Cisu, Belgian Tervuren, U158694, Melissa Perrot
20023 Freddie, Golden Retriever, U162011, Vee Balma
20027 Willow, Australian Shepherd, U163145, Nancy Graczyk
20050 Jamie, Border Collie, U1l63045, Kate Moureaux

20028 Ripley, Border Collie, U165339, Kerry Stevenson
20029 Cash, Border Collie, U160011, Linda Smith

20030 Super Cooper, Border Collie, U164813, Trudy Morgan
20031 Zunika, Border Collie, Ul60883, Eva Guitierrez
20032 Stella, Golden Retriever, U149693, Julee Blair
20033 Havoc, Border Collie, Ul162346, Lisa Hill

20035 Riptide, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Ul60816, Amy Meissner
20038 Tyley, Border Collie, U158690, Marlene Fritz

20040 Maverick, Border Collie, U158112, Melanie Horn
20041 Trust, Border Collie, Ul65264, Brooke Ortale

20042 Gus, Golden Retriever, U164575, Holly Sjogren
20043 Ellie, Border Collie, U162408, Gloria Picking
20045 Beck, Border Collie, U152730, Maia Lawrence

20046 Rain, Border Collie, U156608, Marla Cooper

20047 Dare, Border Collie, U162950, Jeremy Schuster
20049 Hot Dog, Border Collie, U158852, Anne Platt

20037 Gus, Golden Retriever, U1l58860, Julee Blair

24001 Tonka, Giant Schnauzer, U165375, Michelle Kiernan

Ring 2: Perf. Combined Pairs

12020 Bizzy, Miniature American Shepherd, U148149, Nicole Wakida
12022 Sully, Shetland Sheepdog, U149681, Vivian Wong

12007 Topper, Rat Terrier, U158199, Maureen Hughes
16004 Rocket, Australian Shepherd, U148460, Nancy Graczyk

08007 Radar, Shetland Sheepdog, U153274, Sandy Scott
16027 Trixie, Border Collie, U153275, Linda Smith

08001 Kelly, Shetland Sheepdog, U160217, Barbara Demko
16002 June, English Springer Spaniel, U154613, Jodi Christy

08012 Woody, Miniature Schnauzer, U150148, Ann Hainley
20021 McMahon, Golden Retriever, Ul64255, Carla Massucci

16005 Nalu, Australian Shepherd, U163831, Haruna Nakajima
, , UNKNOWN,

Ring 2: Combined Pairs

08020 Toffee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154925, Leslie Rudy
16019 Striker, Shetland Sheepdog, U162328, Judy Klar

08017 Tabby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U163453, Debbie McGee
20038 Tyley, Border Collie, U158690, Marlene Fritz

12017 Phoebe, All-American, U163228, Sharon Williamson
20042 Gus, Golden Retriever, U164575, Holly Sjogren

16001 Zasu, Border Collie, U165309, Miki Shannon
20004 Paiute, Border Collie, U157666, Lauralyn Johnson

12018 Keeper, Shetland Sheepdog, U156098, Sandy Scott
20029 Cash, Border Collie, U160011, Linda Smith

12012 Bonbon, Miniature American Shepherd, U162932, Jennifer Hill
20020 Ronan, Border Collie, U163866, Michael James Fitch

16026 Chilly Pop, Border Collie, U162839, Shelley Permann
20019 Graphic, Border Collie, U156729, Erin Welch

08005 Rebel, Brussels Griffon, U149518, Michele Morlang
20045 Beck, Border Collie, U152730, Maia Lawrence
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16017
20030

20001
20022

20010
20027

20013

20018

20028

20031
20044

20037
20049

20041
20047

12008
24001

Ari, Border Collie, U164483, Lauralyn Johnson
Super Cooper, Border Collie, Ul64813, Trudy Morgan

Finley, Border Collie, U163900, Gabriele Lenz
Cisu, Belgian Tervuren, U158694, Melissa Perrot

Punky, Australian Shepherd, U155846, Jennifer Hill
Willow, Australian Shepherd, U163145, Nancy Graczyk

Mackenzie, Golden Retriever, U164593, Christie Latour
, UNKNOWN,

Miss Ally Love, Border Collie, U165275, Erin Welch
Ripley, Border Collie, U165339, Kerry Stevenson

Zunika, Border Collie, U160883, Eva Guitierrez
Pao, Australian Shepherd, U162539, Robert Guitierrez

Gus, Golden Retriever, U158860, Julee Blair
Hot Dog, Border Collie, U158852, Anne Platt

Trust, Border Collie, Ul65264, Brooke Ortale
Dare, Border Collie, U162950, Jeremy Schuster

Cotton, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul64606, Barbara Demko
Tonka, Giant Schnauzer, U165375, Michelle Kiernan
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16011

12006

20004
20047
20046
20041
20031

16020
16016
16010
16001

08020
08004

20048
20028

12017
12013

08019

08015
08003

16024

12011

20047
20044
20043
20031
20030

16017

12008

08005
08004

08001

20004
20016

Sunday, April 14, 2024

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
Rio, Border Collie, U158563, Trudy Morgan

Gadzooks, Pumi, U150077, Shirley Russell

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers
Paiute, Border Collie, U157666, Lauralyn Johnson
Dare, Border Collie, U162950, Jeremy Schuster
Rain, Border Collie, U156608, Marla Cooper
Trust, Border Collie, Ul65264, Brooke Ortale
Zunika, Border Collie, U160883, Eva Guitierrez
Brodie, Rat Terrier, U153327, Estelle Robinson
Flea, English Cocker Spaniel, U162876, Tracy England
Hush, Border Collie, U157220, Noriko Aso
Zasu, Border Collie, U165309, Miki Shannon

Toffee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154925, Leslie Rudy
Finn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U158937, Denise Hansford
Ring 1: Starters Snooker

Autumn, Australian Shepherd, U159696, Diane Kreszyn
Ripley, Border Collie, U165339, Kerry Stevenson

Phoebe, All-American, U163228, Sharon Williamson
Tika, Miniature American Shepherd, U165039, KC Cooper

Gatsby, Papillon, U166079, Tracy Clifford
Tesla, Toy Fox Terrier, U158574, Cheryl Ruston
Jasmine, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154427, Lynn Shimada
Ring 1: Performance I Snooker

Roulette, Border Collie, U154193, Jack Rodriguez

Marron, All-American, U, Kazuya Makino

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker

Dare, Border Collie, U162950, Jeremy Schuster

Pao, Australian Shepherd, U162539, Robert Guitierrez

Ellie, Border Collie, U162408, Gloria Picking

Zunika, Border Collie, U160883, Eva Guitierrez

Super Cooper, Border Collie, U164813, Trudy Morgan

Ari, Border Collie, U164483, Lauralyn Johnson

Cotton, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul64606, Barbara Demko

Rebel, Brussels Griffon, U149518, Michele Morlang

Finn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U158937, Denise Hansford

Ring 1: Performance II Snooker

Kelly, Shetland Sheepdog, U160217, Barbara Demko

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

Paiute, Border Collie, U1l57666, Lauralyn Johnson
Peek, Border Collie, U155063, Shelley Permann
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20045 Beck, Border Collie, U152730, Maia Lawrence

20042 Gus, Golden Retriever, U164575, Holly Sjogren

20041 Trust, Border Collie, U1l65264, Brooke Ortale

20027 Willow, Australian Shepherd, U163145, Nancy Graczyk
20023 Freddie, Golden Retriever, Ul62011, Vee Balma

20012 Magic, All-American, U158148, Paulette Suiter

20011 Gus, Labrador Retriever, U154954, Leslie Kuenzig
20005 Ginny, All-American, U157678, Elizabeth LeBrun
20001 Finley, Border Collie, U163900, Gabriele Lenz

16026 Chilly Pop, Border Collie, U162839, Shelley Permann

16022 Pippa, Border Collie, U154010, Marty Fenton Frear
16019 Striker, Shetland Sheepdog, U162328, Judy Klar

16016 Flea, English Cocker Spaniel, U162876, Tracy England
16010 Hush, Border Collie, U157220, Noriko Aso

16001 Zasu, Border Collie, U165309, Miki Shannon

12016 DabbaDo, Miniature American Shepherd, U155601, KC Cooper
12015 Quip, Rat Terrier, U154275, Debra Markiles

08020 Toffee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154925, Leslie Rudy

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Snooker

20039 Olive, All-American, U152149, Holly Sjogren
20036 Walter, Golden Retriever, U158888, Carla Massucci
20015 Luka, Labrador Retriever, U157565, Holly Sjogren

16021 Hank, Golden Retriever, U150085, Vee Balma
16004 Rocket, Australian Shepherd, U148460, Nancy Graczyk

12007 Topper, Rat Terrier, U158199, Maureen Hughes
12001 KK, Border Collie, U152521, Shelley Permann

08002 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, U148040, Judy Klar

Ring 1: Starters Jumpers

20048 Autumn, Australian Shepherd, U159696, Diane Kreszyn
20034 Nova, Poodle (Standard), U165792, Denise Taylor
20028 Ripley, Border Collie, U165339, Kerry Stevenson
20026 Vista, Border Collie, U1l66062, Geri Hernandez

20024 Yazoo, Golden Retriever, U165401, Vee Balma

20018 Miss Ally Love, Border Collie, U165275, Erin Welch
20017 Kensi, Border Collie, U164794, Stephanie Spyr

20009 Maker, Border Collie, U164793, Stephanie Spyr

16008 Nori, Shiba Inu, U165467, Ben Wong

12017 Phoebe, All-American, U163228, Sharon Williamson
08019 Gatsby, Papillon, U1l66079, Tracy Clifford

08011 Jacob, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U164800, Lynn Shimada
08003 Jasmine, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154427, Lynn Shimada

Ring 1: Performance I Jumpers

20025 Patrick, Bernese Mountain Dog, U160832, Thia Cochran
20021 McMahon, Golden Retriever, Ul64255, Carla Massucci

16024 Roulette, Border Collie, U154193, Jack Rodriguez

12019 Carma, Miniature American Shepherd, U161124, Nancy Brucks
12011 Marron, All-American, U, Kazuya Makino

12005 Hooey, McNab, U158085, Connie Kiernan

08012 Woody, Miniature Schnauzer, U150148, Ann Hainley

08006 Buzz, Miniature Schnauzer, U164734, Ann Hainley

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

20047 Dare, Border Collie, U162950, Jeremy Schuster
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20044 Pao, Australian Shepherd, U162539, Robert Guitierrez
20043 Ellie, Border Collie, U162408, Gloria Picking

20031 Zunika, Border Collie, U160883, Eva Guitierrez

20030 Super Cooper, Border Collie, U164813, Trudy Morgan

16017 Ari, Border Collie, U164483, Lauralyn Johnson

12013 Tika, Miniature American Shepherd, U165039, KC Cooper
12008 Cotton, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul164606, Barbara Demko

08004 Finn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U158937, Denise Hansford

Ring 1: Performance II Jumpers

08001 Kelly, Shetland Sheepdog, U160217, Barbara Demko

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

20004 Paiute, Border Collie, U157666, Lauralyn Johnson
20016 Peek, Border Collie, U155063, Shelley Permann
20045 Beck, Border Collie, U152730, Maia Lawrence
20042 Gus, Golden Retriever, U164575, Holly Sjogren
20041 Trust, Border Collie, U1l65264, Brooke Ortale
20023 Freddie, Golden Retriever, U1l62011, Vee Balma
20019 Graphic, Border Collie, U156729, Erin Welch
20012 Magic, All-American, U158148, Paulette Suiter
20011 Gus, Labrador Retriever, U154954, Leslie Kuenzig
20005 Ginny, All-American, U157678, Elizabeth LeBrun
20001 Finley, Border Collie, U163900, Gabriele Lenz
16026 Chilly Pop, Border Collie, U162839, Shelley Permann

16022 Pippa, Border Collie, U154010, Marty Fenton Frear
16019 Striker, Shetland Sheepdog, U162328, Judy Klar

16016 Flea, English Cocker Spaniel, U162876, Tracy England
16007 Gnarly, Rat Terrier, U165320, Estelle Robinson

16001 Zasu, Border Collie, U165309, Miki Shannon

12016 DabbaDo, Miniature American Shepherd, U155601, KC Cooper
12015 Quip, Rat Terrier, U154275, Debra Markiles

08005 Rebel, Brussels Griffon, U149518, Michele Morlang

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Jumpers
16021 Hank, Golden Retriever, U150085, Vee Balma

12007 Topper, Rat Terrier, U158199, Maureen Hughes
12004 Mesa, Border Collie, U151425, Brooke Ortale
12002 Charis, Border Collie, U147038, Sharon Williamson
12001 KK, Border Collie, U152521, Shelley Permann

Ring 2: Masters Gamblers

20004 Paiute, Border Collie, U157666, Lauralyn Johnson
20016 Peek, Border Collie, U155063, Shelley Permann

20046 Rain, Border Collie, U156608, Marla Cooper

20045 Beck, Border Collie, U152730, Maia Lawrence

20044 Pao, Australian Shepherd, U162539, Robert Guitierrez
20042 Gus, Golden Retriever, U164575, Holly Sjogren

20041 Trust, Border Collie, U1l65264, Brooke Ortale

20031 Zunika, Border Collie, U160883, Eva Guitierrez
20027 Willow, Australian Shepherd, U163145, Nancy Graczyk
20023 Freddie, Golden Retriever, Ul62011, Vee Balma

20012 Magic, All-American, U158148, Paulette Suiter

20011 Gus, Labrador Retriever, U154954, Leslie Kuenzig
20005 Ginny, All-American, U157678, Elizabeth LeBrun
20001 Finley, Border Collie, U163900, Gabriele Lenz

16026 Chilly Pop, Border Collie, U162839, Shelley Permann

16022 Pippa, Border Collie, U154010, Marty Fenton Frear
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16019 Striker, Shetland Sheepdog, U162328, Judy Klar

16016 Flea, English Cocker Spaniel, U162876, Tracy England
16007 Gnarly, Rat Terrier, U165320, Estelle Robinson

16001 Zasu, Border Collie, U165309, Miki Shannon

12016 DabbaDo, Miniature American Shepherd, U155601, KC Cooper
12015 Quip, Rat Terrier, U154275, Debra Markiles

08020 Toffee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154925, Leslie Rudy

Ring 2: Performance III/Veterans Gamblers
20039 Olive, All-American, U152149, Holly Sjogren
20036 Walter, Golden Retriever, U158888, Carla Massucci
20015 Luka, Labrador Retriever, U157565, Holly Sjogren

16021 Hank, Golden Retriever, U150085, Vee Balma
16004 Rocket, Australian Shepherd, U148460, Nancy Graczyk

12007 Topper, Rat Terrier, U158199, Maureen Hughes
12006 Gadzooks, Pumi, U150077, Shirley Russell
12002 Charis, Border Collie, U147038, Sharon Williamson
12001 KK, Border Collie, U152521, Shelley Permann
Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers
20048 Autumn, Australian Shepherd, U159696, Diane Kreszyn
20047 Dare, Border Collie, U162950, Jeremy Schuster
20043 Ellie, Border Collie, U162408, Gloria Picking
20030 Super Cooper, Border Collie, U164813, Trudy Morgan
16017 Ari, Border Collie, U164483, Lauralyn Johnson

12013 Tika, Miniature American Shepherd, U165039, KC Cooper
12008 Cotton, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul64606, Barbara Demko

08005 Rebel, Brussels Griffon, U149518, Michele Morlang
08004 Finn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U158937, Denise Hansford
08003 Jasmine, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154427, Lynn Shimada
Ring 2: Performance II Gamblers

16024 Roulette, Border Collie, U154193, Jack Rodriguez

08001 Kelly, Shetland Sheepdog, U1l60217, Barbara Demko

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers
20017 Kensi, Border Collie, U164794, Stephanie Spyr
20028 Ripley, Border Collie, U165339, Kerry Stevenson
20026 Vista, Border Collie, U1l66062, Geri Hernandez
20018 Miss Ally Love, Border Collie, U165275, Erin Welch
20009 Maker, Border Collie, U164793, Stephanie Spyr
12017 Phoebe, All-American, U163228, Sharon Williamson

08019 Gatsby, Papillon, U166079, Tracy Clifford

Ring 2: Performance I Gamblers

20025 Patrick, Bernese Mountain Dog, U160832, Thia Cochran
20021 McMahon, Golden Retriever, Ul64255, Carla Massucci

12019 Carma, Miniature American Shepherd, U161124, Nancy Brucks
12011 Marron, All-American, U, Kazuya Makino
12005 Hooey, McNab, U158085, Connie Kiernan

08012 Woody, Miniature Schnauzer, U150148, Ann Hainley
08006 Buzz, Miniature Schnauzer, U164734, Ann Hainley
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20017
20048
20044
20034
20028
20026
20024
20018
20009

16008

12017
12013

08019
08003

20025

16024

12019
12011
12005

08012
08006

20047
20043
20031
20030

16017

12008

08015
08005
08004

08001

20004
20016
20046
20045
20042
20041
20027
20023
20019
20012
20011
20005
20001
16026

16022
16020
16019

Ring 2: Starters Standard

Kensi, Border Collie, U164794, Stephanie Spyr
Autumn, Australian Shepherd, U159696, Diane Kreszyn
Pao, Australian Shepherd, U162539, Robert Guitierrez
Nova, Poodle (Standard), U165792, Denise Taylor
Ripley, Border Collie, U165339, Kerry Stevenson
Vista, Border Collie, Ul66062, Geri Hernandez

Yazoo, Golden Retriever, U165401, Vee Balma

Miss Ally Love, Border Collie, U1l65275, Erin Welch
Maker, Border Collie, U164793, Stephanie Spyr

Nori, Shiba Inu, U165467, Ben Wong

Phoebe, All-American, U163228, Sharon Williamson
Tika, Miniature American Shepherd, U165039, KC Cooper

Gatsby, Papillon, U1l66079, Tracy Clifford
Jasmine, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154427, Lynn Shimada

Ring 2: Performance I Standard
Patrick, Bernese Mountain Dog, U160832, Thia Cochran
Roulette, Border Collie, U154193, Jack Rodriguez

Carma, Miniature American Shepherd, Ul61124, Nancy Brucks
Marron, All-American, U, Kazuya Makino
Hooey, McNab, U158085, Connie Kiernan

Woody, Miniature Schnauzer, U150148, Ann Hainley
Buzz, Miniature Schnauzer, U164734, Ann Hainley

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

Dare, Border Collie, U162950, Jeremy Schuster
Ellie, Border Collie, U1l62408, Gloria Picking
Zunika, Border Collie, U160883, Eva Guitierrez
Super Cooper, Border Collie, U164813, Trudy Morgan

Ari, Border Collie, U164483, Lauralyn Johnson
Cotton, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul64606, Barbara Demko

Tesla, Toy Fox Terrier, U158574, Cheryl Ruston
Rebel, Brussels Griffon, U149518, Michele Morlang
Finn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U158937, Denise Hansford

Ring 2: Performance II Standard

Kelly, Shetland Sheepdog, Ul160217, Barbara Demko

Ring 2: Masters Standard

Paiute, Border Collie, U1l57666, Lauralyn Johnson
Peek, Border Collie, U155063, Shelley Permann

Rain, Border Collie, U156608, Marla Cooper

Beck, Border Collie, U152730, Maia Lawrence

Gus, Golden Retriever, U164575, Holly Sjogren
Trust, Border Collie, U165264, Brooke Ortale
Willow, Australian Shepherd, U163145, Nancy Graczyk
Freddie, Golden Retriever, U1l62011, Vee Balma
Graphic, Border Collie, U156729, Erin Welch

Magic, All-American, U158148, Paulette Suiter

Gus, Labrador Retriever, U154954, Leslie Kuenzig
Ginny, All-American, U157678, Elizabeth LeBrun
Finley, Border Collie, U163900, Gabriele Lenz
Chilly Pop, Border Collie, U162839, Shelley Permann

Pippa, Border Collie, U154010, Marty Fenton Frear
Brodie, Rat Terrier, U153327, Estelle Robinson
Striker, Shetland Sheepdog, U162328, Judy Klar
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16016 Flea, English Cocker Spaniel, U162876, Tracy England
16010 Hush, Border Collie, U157220, Noriko Aso
16001 Zasu, Border Collie, U165309, Miki Shannon

12015 Quip, Rat Terrier, U154275, Debra Markiles

Ring 2: Performance III/Veterans Standard
20039 Olive, All-American, U152149, Holly Sjogren

16011 Rio, Border Collie, U158563, Trudy Morgan
16004 Rocket, Australian Shepherd, U148460, Nancy Graczyk

12007 Topper, Rat Terrier, U158199, Maureen Hughes
12004 Mesa, Border Collie, U151425, Brooke Ortale
12002 Charis, Border Collie, U147038, Sharon Williamson

08002 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, U148040, Judy Klar

Ring 2: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

20004 Paiute, Border Collie, U157666, Lauralyn Johnson
20047 Dare, Border Collie, U162950, Jeremy Schuster
20046 Rain, Border Collie, U156608, Marla Cooper

20041 Trust, Border Collie, Ul65264, Brooke Ortale
20031 Zunika, Border Collie, U160883, Eva Guitierrez

16020 Brodie, Rat Terrier, U153327, Estelle Robinson
16016 Flea, English Cocker Spaniel, U162876, Tracy England
16010 Hush, Border Collie, U157220, Noriko Aso
16001 Zasu, Border Collie, U165309, Miki Shannon
08020 Toffee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U154925, Leslie Rudy
08004 Finn, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, U158937, Denise Hansford
Ring 2: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard
16011 Rio, Border Collie, U158563, Trudy Morgan

12006 Gadzooks, Pumi, U150077, Shirley Russell

20



